Schreibtermin:

Raum

(N12) SR 008

(N12) SR 008

(N12) SR 008

(N12) SR 008

(N12) SR 008

(N12) SR 008

FERIENKLAUSUR ENKURS JUL/AUGUST 2024 (20810)

Datum

Sa 27.07.24

Sa 03.08.24

Sa 10.08.24

Sa 17.08.24

Sa 24.08.24

Sa 31.08.24

Zeit
S.t.

8.30-13.30

8.30-13.30

8.30-13.30

8.30-13.30

8.30-13.30

8.30-13.30

PROBEEXAMEN SEPTEMBER 2024 (20850)

(1D SR 00, % 15 Mi 04.09.24  8.30 - 13.30

(L SR 00 % % Do 05.09.24  8.30 - 13.30

016, 017

(1) SR o0, % 1 Fr 06.09.24  8.30 - 13.30

016, 017

(1D SR 00 % %1% Mo 09.09.24  8.30 - 13.30

(e aan SR 00, % 1 D 10.09.24  8.30 - 13.30

016, 017

(1D SR OO, % 1% Mi 11.09.24  8.30 - 13.30

016, 017

(N12) SR 008

(N12) SR 008

(N12) SR 008

Veranstalter

Dr. Schébel (Strafrecht)
Dr. R6R (O-Recht)

Dr. Fernkorn (Zivilrecht)

PD Dr. Kénen (Zivilrecht)
Simmel (O-Recht)

Dr. Edlbauer (Arbeitsrecht)

Prof. Dr. Kuhn (1 - Zivilrecht)

Prof. Dr. Kuhn (2 - Zivilrecht)

Prof. Dr. Kuhn (3 - Zivilrecht)

Prof. Dr. Putzke (4 - Strafrecht)

Prof. Dr. Kramer (5 - O-Recht)

Prof. Dr. Kramer (6 - O-Recht)

Raum

virtuell

virtuell

virtuell

virtuell

virtuell

virtuell

(N12) SR 008
hybrid
(N12) SR 008
hybrid
(N12) SR 008
hybrid

hybrid

hybrid

hybrid

Besprechungstermin:

Datum

Fr 23.08.24

Fr 30.08.24

Fr 06.09.24

Fr 13.09.24

Fr 20.09.24

Fr 04.10.24

Mi 02.10.24

Di 08.10.24

Mi 09.10.24

Mi 16.10.24

Di 15.10.24

Do 17.10.24

UNIVERSITAT
PASSAU

Zeit
S.t.

15-17

15-17

15-17

15-17

15-17

14-16

16-18

17-19

16-18

16.30-18.30

16-18

16-18

FERIENKLAUSUR ENKURS SEPTEMBER/OKTOBER 2024 (20810)

Sa 21.09.24 8.30-13.30

Sa 28.09.24 8.30-13.30

Sa 05.10.24 8.30-13.30

Stand 14.06.2024

Dr. Fernkorn (Zivilrecht)

Prof. Dr. Reiter (Zivilrecht)

Dr. Schébel (Strafrecht)

virtuell

virtuell

virtuell

Fr 18.10.24

Fr 25.10.24

Do 31.10.24

15-17

15-17

15-17



